

Rochester Hills

Master Report

File Number: 2005-0221

File Number:	2005-0221	File Type:	Purchase	Status:	Consent Agenda
Version:	1	Reference:		Controlling Body:	•
Requester:	Planning/Development	Cost:	\$17,480.82	Introduced:	
File Name:	Adams Road Relocation	n Project - As	sociated Fees	Final Action:	
Title:	Request for Purchase A the amount of \$17,480 Adams Road Relocation	.82 for reloc	ation re-establis	shment fees in associat	tion with the
Notes:	Trans-Industries, Inc. 1780 Opdyke Court Auburn Hills, MI 48326				
Code Sections	:			Agenda Date:	
Indexes:	M-59, Purchase Author	ization		Agenda Number:	
Sponsors: Attachments:	Agenda Summary.pdf, I	Relocation Cl	aim.pdf	Enactment Date: Enactment Number:	
History of Legislative File					
Ver- Acting Body sion:	: Date: /	Action:	Sent To:	Due Date:	Return Resul Date:

Text of Legislative File 2005-0221

...Title

Request for Purchase Authorization: Planning and Development: Purchase Order in the amount of \$17,480.82 for relocation re-establishment fees in association with the Adams Road Relocation Project; Trans-Industries, Inc., Auburn Hills, MI

..Body

Resolved that the Rochester Hills City Council hereby approves a purchase order to Trans Industries, Auburn Hills, Michigan, for relocation and re-establishment fees in association with the Adams Road Relocation Project in the amount of \$17,480.82.